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GOODFYEAR

AVAILABLE IN

GOODM EAGLE F1 Asymmetric 3 RunOnFlat

GOODFYEAR EAGLE F1 Asymmetric 2 RunOnFlat

GOODJFYEAR EAGLE EfficientGrip RunonFlat

GOODFYEAR Excellence RunonFlat

GOODFYEAR EAGLE NCTS RunOnFlat

GOODFYEAR LS-2 RunonFlat
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EAGLE F1

BORN IN RACING

09



GOODFYEAR

NASCAR EAGLE F1 EAGLE F1 EAGLE F1 EAGLE F1 EAGLE F1
EAGLE SUPERSPORT SUPERSPORT SUPERSPORT ASYMMETRIC5 | SPORT
RS R
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FAGLE F1
SUPERSPORT

TIRE LINE UP suwannmun

BORN TO BE
FASTER
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avae ) Performance
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Handling
Performance
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Sport
Performance
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EAGLE F1 EAGLE F1
ASYMMETRIC 5 ASYMMETRIC 3
EMPOWER STAY IN CONTROL
YOUR DRIVE ENJOY YOUR JOUNEY

@ Braking Performance
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g Comfort Performance
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Grip Performance
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@ Braking Performance
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Handling Performance
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GOODFSYEAR

EAGLE F1
ASYMMETRIC 3 SUV

EFFICIENTGRIP
PERFORMANCE

STAY IN CONTROL
with GRIP BOOSTER TECHNOLOGY

@ Braking Performance
nasiusnilaAIAu
Grip Performance
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Handling Performance
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SILENCE THE ROAD,
NOT YOUR SINGING

Low Noise
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@ Superior Comfort
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All Terrain
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SMOOTHER
HIGHWAY RIDE
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AUANNANWAIBEL

L L L TN

ASSURANCE
ComfortTred

SERENITY REDEFINED

Low Noise

Neu

Comfort Performance
Uuuoa






OE FITMENT

GOODFYEAR

OE FITMENT

MERCEDES BENZ

CAR MODEL

A, BClass, CLA 200

C Class C220d AMG Dynamic (FR)
C Class C220d AMG Dynamic (RR)
C CLASS, SLK(FR)

C CLASS, SLK(RR)

E class, E-Coupe, V-Class (FR)

E class, E-Coupe, V-Class (RR)

E Class, E-Coupe, CLS (FR)

E Class, E-Coupe, CLS(RR)
SClass (FR)

S Class (RR)

SClass(FR)

SClass(RR)

New CLSOETH

New CLSOETH

GLA200, GLA250 old model

EQSEV

CAR PLATFORM

W246/W176/C117

W20BH#R174

W20B#R174

W206

W205

W213/C238

W213/C238

W213/C238

W213/C238

wzzz/c217

wazz/c217

wazz#c217

wazz#c217

W213#C238#C257

W213#C238H#C257

X156

EQS(EV)

SOP

2m

2020

2020

2014

2014

2016

2016

2016

2016

2013

2013

2013

2013

2016

2016

2013

2021

EOP

2018

2023
2029
2021
2021
2025
2025
2025
2025
2021
2021
2021
2020
2025
2025

2020

2028

SAP CODE

639684

580725

679194

540607

540606

632419

532420

532421

532418

£29098

574581

527943

528093

574569

580245

528813

6577242

TIRE SIZE

226/40R18

225/40R13

265/36R19

226/40R19

245/35R18

245/45R18

275/40R18

245/40R13

275/35R19

245/46R19

276/40R18

245/40R20

275/35R20

275/30R20

245/36R20

235/46R19

266/40R21

LI &SI

92w

93y
96Y
a3y
93Y
ooy
a9y
98y
ooy
102y
10y
99y
ozy
a7y
g5

a5V

106H

TIRE DESIGN

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 2

FAGLE F1
Asymmetric 5

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 2

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 3

EFFICIENTGRIP

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 2

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 3

EFFICIENTGRIP

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 5

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

ROF

OE MARKING

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

MOE

* LOAD INDEX / SPEED S¥YMBOL



OE FITMENT

OE FITMENT CAR MODEL CAR PLATFORM SOP EOP SAP CODE TIRESIZE | LI&SI* TIRE DESIGN ROF | OE MARKING
BMW Series 1,2 F20#F22 201 2022 526768 245/35R18 88y ROF -
EAGILE F1
Asymmetric 2
BMW Series 3, 4 (FR) G20HG22HG24#F3X 2018 2027 544760 226/46R18 95y ROF .
BMW Series 3, 4 (RR) N 2018 2027 544756 255/40R18 ggy ROF .
FIXHFLEHFALE
EAGLE F1
BMW Series 3, 4 (FR) G20#G22H#G24#F3X 2018 2027 544757 225/40R19 93Y Asymmetric 3 ROF X
BMW Series 3, 4 (RR) G20#G22#G24#F3X 2018 2027 544754 255/35R19 96Y ROF &
BMW Series 3,4 (FR) F30#F32#F34#F36 201 2021 541672 226/46R18 10 ROF "
BMW Series 3, 4 (RR) F30#F32#F34#F36 20m 2021 526852 255/40R18 85y EFFICIENTGRIP ROF R
BMW Series 5 F10 2012 2018 528132 245/45R18 96Y ROF *
BMW Series 5, 6 FI0#F12#F06 2010 2024 528267 226/56R17 a7y EXCELLENCE ROF .
BMW Series 5, 6(FR) G30#G14#GIE 2017 2024 532421 245/40R19 a8y ROF R
BMW Series 5, 6 (RR) G30#G14#G16 2017 2024 532418 275/35R19 100Y ROF =
BMW Series 5, 6, 8(FR) GIDH#GIZHGILHGIE 2020 2024 580243 245/35R20 a5y ROF X
BMW Series 5, 6, 8(RR) G30#G14#GI5HG16 2017 2024 574569 275/30R20 a7y EAGIE F1 ROF .
Asymmetric 3
BMW Series 5, 6, 8(FR) G30#G14#GISHGIE 2017 2024 532419 245/45R18 100Y ROF 2
BMW Series 5,6, 8(RR) GIOHGI4HGISHGIE 2017 2024 532420 275/40R18 99y ROF *
BMW X1 F60 2018 2020 548316 226/50R18 9EW EAGLE FI Asymmetric 3 ROF .
BMW X1(FR) EB4 2017 2024 541725 225/45R18 N ROF -
EFFICIENTGRIP
BMW X1(RR) EB4 2017 2024 528124 255/40R18 85y ROF *

* LOAD INDEX / SPEED SYMBOL



GOODFYEAR

OEFITMENT CAR MODEL

BMW

BMW X1M Sport

BMW X1M Sport

BMW X2

ROLLS ROYCE

Rolls-Royce Phantom

_-E;l o |\

:IT:'_ | ﬁ
MASERATI

Maserati Levante Q4 Grandsport

E-Tron GT (FR)

E-Tron GT (RR)

CAR PLATFORM

F60

F48

F39

F25

F25

F15

F16

RRO1

RRO1

RRO1

AUB13/2

AUB13/2

SOP

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2009

2008

2016

2020

2020

EOP

2020

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2016

2016

2024

2026

2026

SAP CODE

547106

574332

574332

522286

535791

578653

578653

515150

515151

537842

580539

580720

TIRE SIZE

225/45R18

225/45R19

225/45R19

245/50R18

245/50R19

255/50R18

255/50R19

255/50R21

285/45R21

265/45R20

265/35R21

305/30ZR21

LI & SI*

aBwW
96W

9BW

100V

105W

107W

107w

106W

0aw

108Y

1oy

104Y

TIRE DESIGN ROF | OE MARKING
ROF *
*
EFAGLE F1
Asymmetric 3 - *
EAGLE LS ROF i
ROF *from China
ROF *
EAGLE FI
Asymmetric SUV
ROF b
ROF i
EAGLE NCT5 ROF *
EAGLE F1 i A
Asymmetric 2 SUV
= NFO
EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 5 e

° LOAD INDEX / SPEED SYMBOL



OE FITMENT

OE FITMENT

PORSCHE

CAR MODEL CAR PLATFORM SOP EOP SAP CODE TIRESIZE | LI&SI* TIRE DESIGN ROF | OE MARKING
Porsche 911 Carrera (FR) 992 2018 2023 544239 245/35ZR20 95Y - NAD
Porsche 911 Carrera (RR) 992 2018 2023 544283 305/30ZR21 104Y - NAO
Porsche Taycan GTS EV (FR) JI/PO513 2018 2026 546657 265/35R21 101¥ - NFO

EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 3
Porsche Taycan GTS EV (RR) JI/PO513 2019 2026 546965 305/30ZR21 104Y 2 - NFO
Porsche Panamera 970 (FR) ICE/FHB 2016 2019 535774 265/45R19 105Y - NO
Porsche Panamera 970 (RR) ICE/FHB 2016 2019 535775 296/40R19 108Y - NO
Porsche Cayenne - 2010 2018 576234 295/35R21 o7y EAGLE F1 - -
Asymmetric 3 SUV
Mini Countryman FEO 2017 2024 574332 226/45R19 BW EAGLE FI 5
Asymmetric 3
Mini C FEG#FEE#FET 2017 2029 543845 195/55R18 B7W ROF 0
b il EFFICIENTGRIP
Honda CRY 2HX (3MOA) 2022 2027 542884 236/65R17 104H EFFICIENTGRIP = S
Performance
New Honda HRV 2GN (3N1A) 2022 2027 579033 215/60R17 96H ASSURANCE = 3
TripleMax 2

*LDAD INDEX f SPEED SYMBOL



GOODFYEAR

OE FITMENT

FORD

GREAT WALL MOTOR

CAR MODEL CARPLATFORM | SOP EOP SAP CODE TIRESIZE | LI&SI* TIRE DESIGN
Ford Everest u3Ts 4 ! T
2016 2027 543430 265/50R20 107 EFFICIENTGRIP
suv
New Ford Ranger P703/U704 2022 2027 577118 25E/65R18 mr R L
Territory A/T
New Ford Ranger, Everest P703/U704 2022 2027 577118 255/B5R18 mr
WRANGLER
P703/U704 2022 2027 577212 255/55R20 not Territory H/T
P703/U704 2022 2027 581726 275/45R21 nav
Haval HE EO 2022 2027 582783 225/60R18 100V
EFFICIENTGRIP
Performance SUV
BO1 2022 2027 582725 225/55R18 aav
Haval H6 PHEV BO1G 2022 586332 235/55R19 106V EAGLE F1
Asymmetric 3 SUV
2027
Haval Jolion AT 2022 582781 225/55R18 9Bv
ASSURANCE
Al 2ms 2027 582774 215/60R17 96H TripleMax 2
2027
AS23 2ms 2024 577352 235/50R18 a EFFICIENTGRIP
Performance
MG Extender SKaz2 2018 2024 545483 245/70R16 MH
WRANGLER
TripleMax

ROF

OE MARKING

° LOAD INDEX / SPEED SYMBOL






EAGLE FI Asymmetricb

CAR MODEL SAPCODE| TIRESIZE | LI&SI*| ROF
Mercedes Benz C Class, SLC, SLK 549697 245/35R18 azy -
Mercedes Benz GLA 576030 235/45R19 99H -
Mercedes Benz S Class 549718 246/45R19 o2y -
Mercedes Benz A, E Class, CLA 549706 236/40R18 a5Y -
Mercedes Benz A, B Class, CLA 200 B48472 225/ 40R18 azyY -
Mercedes Benz C, E Class, SLC B48T14 2B6/35R18 LY -
Mercedes Benz C Class, BMW 3 Series, X1({FR) 549689 225/45R18 95Y .
Mercedes Benz C Class, BMW 3 Series, X1{FR) 549830 225/45R18 95Y ROF
Mercedes Benz C Class, SLK 574737 225/40R19 a3y -
b43698 245/35R19 93y -
Mercedes Benz CLS 549450 275/35R18 agy -
549448 285/30R19 a8y -
Mercedes Benz E Class 549717 255/30R19 g1y -
549687 235/45R17 a7y -
548705 235/36R19 ay -
Mercedes Benz E Class, Coupe, Cabrioclet A, C 207 549473 265/35R18 7Y -
Mercedes Benz E Class W212 543011 225/45R17 4Y -
Mercedes Benz E Class, CLS 549720 245/45R17 a9y -
Mercedes Benz E Class, E Coupe 549449 275/35R19 00y -
Mercedes Benz E, C Class (RR) 549723 245/40R18 g7y -
Mercedes Benz GLA 549695 235/60R18 101y -
Mercedes Benz V Class 549696 226/66R17 g97Y -
BMW Series 1 54801 226/45R17 LY -
BMW Series 7 B49695 235/60R18 101Y -
BMW Series 1, 2 B49472 225/40R18 a2y -
BMW Series 3 GT 5496396 225/85R17 a7y -

CAR MODEL SAPCODE | TIRESIZE | LI&SI*| ROF

BMW Series 3, 4 549713 255/35R19 9BY -

574737 225/40R19 93Y -
BMW Series 5 549449 275/35R19 100Y -
BMW Series 5, 6 549696 225/56R17 a7y -

549720 245/45R17 8gY -

549722 245/40R19 98Y -
BMW Series 5, 7 549718 245/45R18 102Y -
BMW X3 549709 235/55R17 103Y -
BMW Z4 549714 255/35R18 a4y -

549717 255/30R19 ary -
BWM, Mini B49446 206/45R17 88Y -
Audi AS 549723 245/40R18 a7y -
Audi AB, V Class 549719 245/4ER18 100Y -
Audi Gallardo 549705 236/35R19 ay -
Audi 02, 03 549895 235/50R18 1017 -

549709 235/55R17 103Y -
Mini Countryman 549696 225/55R17 a7y -
Honda Accord 549707 235/45R18 98y -
Subaru WRX GJ 548687 235/45R17 ary -
Subaru WRX STI GJ 549723 245/40R18 a7y -
Toyota Camry 549707 235/45R18 a8y -
Alphard, Vellfire 549695 235/50R18 100Y -
Volkswagen Golf GTI 549714 25E/35R18 a4y -
Volkswagen Caravelle 549709 236/56R17 103Y -
Volkswagen Scirocco 549706 235/40R18 95Y -

549473 265/35R18 a7Y -

° LOAD INDEX / SPEED SYMBOL
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EU LABELLING aamngwInannweglsy
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G (199) = Us:ngaunuman
s=iu D vuaan TulddnSusneusitndouunna

pe

n1sgAINIzuunuuUIten
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A
B
C
D
E
E
G

A = nasgainiuunuuideniius=ansn1wad Aous=8:IUSNAAUNST
F = nmsBiaim:uunuuilenius:anSn1wm Aous::1usnig1ondn

S=AUIFEISUNOU

dnAuiden 1 ¥a = ieu

(Andsvegluincurifannwelsurinnun 1azAInsIncurigegnaue 3 1InBiua Yull)
dfuidey 2 i = Uaunaw (Andesegluinturinannwglsuritnun)

a1muided 3 VA = Ad (Fi'\lﬁualtjt.i'\ulnmﬁﬁanqulsdﬁﬂnum}
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OEM MARKING ingosnunsuinsgrusnguansnousi GOOD;}WEAR

InSOUHUIBUINSTIUIMNGWANSNEUS (OE)

OE (Original Equipment Tires) namosnuumnlrasu|aanmnwuansnaunimﬂuodnsmmmsg‘m
ARsnUTIdoBosNBUATHLIINUSENGLUANSNBURA BWIMETIFSUIEONINLWERSNBURSIUOUAUSSOU:
||a.Us.ansmwgmagnmuqmanuru.vaamqunu.uuq

gwAMIASorueld anusnduunifenindesnuneWiAvuuNtive Suira-guansnousbindosnune
ninnAwAueeniU ennatiiasSunswruussunuguansnoudiwalRdonndoinuaruauinna:anunu:

o g |

TAWI:VaUSNEUFARIUVONIHUA IWOIHSU&USSHU-II& GS’I\]ﬂO’lUUUTOTHUVUVIF\SUUS-HUH'\SNnﬁlUEIU

OE no1unuigagls

iWonaalAIAus1wIsneUANAINUIISUN1SEONIVUAULINSZIUNIABYOIGWANSNOUH
InSoInUIe OE 2:0nUs:nunsiuuiivewiwonamilfirudiewainalslasunisoeniuu
dnsuguansnausisrglasrontiouilngiow:

(Star) BMW group AD Audi(Original) MO Mercedes (Original)
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